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fantasy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rw 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 1922 1607 2483

five2many 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 1855 1693 2453

Cakeman 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 2001 1908 2519

Justin 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 1787 1553 2325

4 Sticks 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 1785 1722 2207

Dr. PHIL 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 1666 1569 2211

Brett Z 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 2142 2019 2657

Pete Carroll 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1884 1852 2349

Capped Out 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1672 1904 2218

BIG BLUE 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 1733 1785 2020

Mr. Football 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 1737 1949 2163

Herm's Worms 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 1644 1839 2091

Hank & Beans 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 1656 1782 2179

Snake 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 1733 2035 2346

picks only Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

J P 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Diane 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Ben James 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Santo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Nicole C 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Val Ann 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Joe M 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Neal 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Joe B. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Chris D 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Joe P. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Billy 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bobby S. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Frank Q 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Gimarco 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Kenny O 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Jon D. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Gail B 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Tom H 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Steve C 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Laker 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Ryan S 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Sal D. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Paul S. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Super Dave 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Brett Z 2657

Cakeman 2519

Rw 2483
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five2many 2453

Pete Carroll 2349

Snake 2346

Justin 2325

Capped Out 2218

Dr. PHIL 2211

4 Sticks 2207

Hank & Beans 2179

Mr. Football 2163

Herm's Worms 2091

BIG BLUE 2020
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